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2170772024  Ice Agethon 42,5km

naam

Cédric Wyckhuyse
Paul Van Hiel
Bassit Briguech
Vincent Ambuhl
Deborah Lyneel
Pascal Comte
Jos Snoeks

Arianna Gil

jaar

71983
71970
7968
7968
1967
1967
1967
7983

club woonplaats
Cap Bollene Joue les Tours
Zetrud-Lumay
triatlon torremolinos Spanje
Bruxelles
Zétrud-Lumay
GazElec-CMCAS-94 Yerres
Kasteellopers Eksel
Mexico-city

(4%
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Tijd U:M:5

03:41:10

04:59:36
05:03:77
05:35:48
05:44:42
06:08:40
02:719:38

DNS

km

42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
8,2









